
No Date Time Venue Administrator E-mail

121 28-Sep 18:00 Pretoria Queen Malepeng malepme@unisa.ac.za

122 29-Sep 18:00 Pretoria Shalaine Arjan arjans@unisa.ac.za

123 30-Sep 18:00 Pretoria Lesego Masimong masimll1@unisa.ac.za

124 01-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Maggy Sithole sithomm3@unisa.ac.za

125 05-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Thuli Bengu benguntn@unisa.ac.za

126 06-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Clydia Gould gouldccl@unisa.ac.za

127 07-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Bella Jiyane Mthimbc1@unisa.ac.za

128 08-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Tebogo Mojela mojeltg@unisa.ac.za

129 09-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Ken Mkansi mkansik@unisa.ac.za

130 12-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Phanuel Tshivhase tshivf@unisa.ac.za

131 13-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Charles Ramphago ramphnc1@unisa.ac.za

132 14-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Sarah de Bruin dbruis@unisa.ac.za

133 15-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Aggy Moretsele moretka1@unisa.ac.za

134 16-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Vincent Machaka machanv1@unisa.ac.za

135 19-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Nivy Veeranna pillan1@unisa.ac.za

136 20-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Lily More morejl@unisa.ac.za

137 21-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Adele de la Rouviere dlroua@unisa.ac.za

138 22-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Queen Malepeng malepme@unisa.ac.za

139 23-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Shalaine Arjan arjans@unisa.ac.za

140 26-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Lesego Masimong masimll1@unisa.ac.za

141 27-Oct 18:00 Pretoria Maggy Sithole sithomm3@unisa.ac.za

142 29-Oct 18:00 Cape Town Thuli Bengu benguntn@unisa.ac.za

143 30-Oct 10:00 Cape Town Clydia Gould gouldccl@unisa.ac.za

144 30-Oct 14:00 Cape Town Bella Jiyane Mthimbc1@unisa.ac.za

145 30-Oct 18:00 Cape Town Tebogo Mojela mojeltg@unisa.ac.za

146 02-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Ken Mkansi mkansik@unisa.ac.za

147 03-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Phanuel Tshivhase tshivf@unisa.ac.za

148 04-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Charles Ramphago ramphnc1@unisa.ac.za

149 05-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Sarah de Bruin dbruis@unisa.ac.za

150 06-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Aggy Moretsele moretka1@unisa.ac.za
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151 11-Nov 10:00 Durban Vincent Machaka machanv1@unisa.ac.za

152 11-Nov 14:00 Durban Nivy Veeranna pillan1@unisa.ac.za

153 11-Nov 18:00 Durban Lily More morejl@unisa.ac.za

154 12-Nov 10:00 Durban Adele de la Rouviere dlroua@unisa.ac.za

155 12-Nov 14:00 Durban Queen Malepeng malepme@unisa.ac.za

156 12-Nov 18:00 Durban Shalaine Arjan arjans@unisa.ac.za

157 13-Nov 10:00 Durban Lesego Masimong masimll1@unisa.ac.za

158 13-Nov 14:00 Durban Maggy Sithole sithomm3@unisa.ac.za

159 13-Nov 18:00 Durban Thuli Bengu benguntn@unisa.ac.za

160 14-Nov 10:00 Durban Clydia Gould gouldccl@unisa.ac.za

161 14-Nov 14:00 Durban Bella Jiyane Mthimbc1@unisa.ac.za

162 14-Nov 18:00 Durban Tebogo Mojela mojeltg@unisa.ac.za

163 16-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Ken Mkansi mkansik@unisa.ac.za

164 17-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Phanuel Tshivhase tshivf@unisa.ac.za

165 18-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Charles Ramphago ramphnc1@unisa.ac.za

166 19-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Sarah de Bruin dbruis@unisa.ac.za

167 20-Nov 18:00 Pretoria Vincent Machaka machanv1@unisa.ac.za
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